Karns High School Volleyball

2019 Season Schedule
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*Junior Varsity will play at 5:00 and Varsity at 6:00 unless otherwise noted

Date
8/6
8/8
8/10
8/19
8/20
8/22
8/26
8/27
8/29
9/3
9/4
9/5
9/10
9/12
9/16
9/17
9/19
9/23
9/24
9/26
9/30
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/10-10/11
10/15
10/17
10/22-10/24

Opponent
CAK Scrimmage

Anderson County Scrimmage
Anderson County Roundup
CAK

@ Halls

@ Bearden

@ Grace Christian (Tri-Match)
@ Clinton

West

@ Powell

@ Stone Memorial
Campbell County

@ Oak Ridge

Halls

Lakeway Christian Academy
Bearden

@ Jefferson County
Hardin Valley

@ West

Powell

@ Campbell County

Stone Memorial

Oak Ridge

JV District Tournament @ Campbell County
Varsity Distict Tournament @ Bearden

Regionials TBD
Sectionals
State

7 pm

5:30, 6:30

Both games at 5:30

5:30, 6:30

5:30, 6:30






