Karns High School Volleyball 2019 Season Schedule







*Junior Varsity will play at 5:00 and Varsity at 6:00 unless otherwise noted

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	
8/6	CAK Scrimmage	7 pm
8/8	Anderson County Scrimmage	
8/10	Anderson County Roundup	
8/19	CAK	
8/20	@ Halls	
8/22	@ Bearden	
8/26	@ Grace Christian (Tri-Match)	
8/27	@ Clinton	
8/29	West	
9/3	@ Powell	
9/4	@ Stone Memorial	5:30, 6:30
9/5	Campbell County	
9/10	@ Oak Ridge	
9/12	Halls	
9/16	Lakeway Christian Academy	Both games at 5:30
9/17	Bearden	
9/19	@ Jefferson County	5:30, 6:30
9/23	Hardin Valley	
9/24	@ West	
9/26	Powell	
9/30	@ Campbell County	
10/1	Stone Memorial	5:30, 6:30
10/2	Oak Ridge	
10/3	JV District Tournament @ Campbell County	
10/10-10/11	Varsity Distict Tournament @ Bearden	
10/15	Regionials TBD	
10/17	Sectionals	
10/22-10/24	State	